36 Electronic Products & Relays 0115  ABB Low Voltage 37 Electronic Products & Relays 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Pluggable pcb relays CR-P
Product overview
6  2CDC117009B0205
Pluggable pcb relays CR-P
Product overview and ordering details
Ordering details - CR-P Range
Rated control
supply voltage
Type Order code
1 c/o (SPDT) contact: 250 V, 16 A
12 V DC CR-P012DC1 1SVR405600R4000
24 V DC CR-P024DC1 1SVR405600R1000
48 V DC CR-P048DC1 1SVR405600R6000
110 V DC CR-P110DC1 1SVR405600R8000
24 V AC CR-P024AC1 1SVR405600R0000
48 V AC CR-P048AC1 1SVR405600R5000
110 V AC CR-P110AC1 1SVR405600R7000
120 V AC CR-P120AC1 1SVR405600R2000
230 V AC CR-P230AC1 1SVR405600R3000
2 c/o (SPDT) contacts: 250 V, 8 A
12 V DC CR-P012DC2 1SVR405601R4000
24 V DC CR-P024DC2 1SVR405601R1000
48 V DC CR-P048DC2 1SVR405601R6000
110 V DC CR-P110DC2 1SVR405601R8000
24 V AC CR-P024AC2 1SVR405601R0000
48 V AC CR-P048AC2 1SVR405601R5000
110 V AC CR-P110AC2 1SVR405601R7000
120 V AC CR-P120AC2 1SVR405601R2000
230 V AC CR-P230AC2 1SVR405601R3000
with gold contacts: 2 c/o (SPDT) contacts, 250 V, 8 A
24 V DC CR-P024DC2 1SVR405606R1000
24 V AC CR-P024AC2G 1SVR405606R0000
110 V AC CR-P110AC2G 1SVR405606R7000
230 V AC CR-P230AC2G 1SVR405606R3000
Ordering details - Accessories for CR-P Range
Version Connection
terminal
Type Order code
Logical socket with predec-
tive separation screw CR-PLS 1SVR405650R0000
Logical socket screw CR-PLSx 1SVR405650R0100
Logical socket spring CR-PLC 1SVR405650R0200
Standard socket screw CR-PSS 1SVR405650R1000
Plastic holder for socket CR-PH 1SVR405659R0000
Jumper bar for sockets with screw connection CR-PJ 1SVR405658R5000
Marker CR-PM 1SVR405658R0000
2C
D
C
 2
91
 0
04
 F
0b
07
4
3
4
2
1
1  Socket
2  Pluggable function module
3  Interface relays
4  Holder
4  Marker
Type Rated control supply voltage
Product Hierarchy 500003
Order Code
Logical socket with predective separation screw CR-PLS 1SVR405650R0000
Logical socket screw CR-PLSx 1SVR405650R0100
Logical socket spring CR-PLC 1SVR405650R0200
Standard socket screw CR-PSS 1SVR405650R1000
Plastic holder for socket CR-PH 1SVR405659R0000
Jumper bar for sockets with screw connection CR-PJ 1SVR405658R5000
Marker CR-PM 1SVR405658R0000
Type
Rated control supply
voltage
Product Hierarchy 500003
Order Code
Interface relays
1 c/o contact: 250 V, 16 A
CR-P012DC1 12V DC 1SVR405600R4000
CR-P024DC1 24V DC 1SVR405600R0000
CR-P048DC1 48V DC 1SVR405600R6000
CR-P110DC1 110V DC 1SVR405600R8000
CR-P024AC1 24V AC 1SVR405600R1000
CR-P048AC1 48V AC 1SVR405600R5000
CR-P110AC1 110V AC 1SVR405600R7000
CR-P120AC1 120V AC 1SVR405600R2000
CR-P230AC1 230V AC 1SVR405600R3000
2 c/o contacts: 250 V, 8 A
CR-P012DC2 12V DC 1SVR405601R4000
CR-P024DC2 24V DC 1SVR405601R1000
CR-P048DC2 48V DC 1SVR405601R6000
CR-P024AC2 24V AC 1SVR405601R0000
CR-P048AC22 48V AC 1SVR405601R5000
CR-P110AC2 110V AC 1SVR405601R7000
CR-P120AC2 120V AC 1SVR405601R2000
CR-P230AC2 230V AC 1SVR405601R3000
Interface relays with gold contacts
2 c/o gold contacts: 250 V, 8 A
CR-P024DC2 24 V DC 1SVR405606R1000
CR-P024AC2G 24 V AC 1SVR405606R0000
CR-P110AC2G 110 V AC 1SVR405606R7000
CR-P230AC2G 230 V AC 1SVR405606R3000